FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Press Contact:

Ann Cumberbatch
Public Relations
Reggae Dancehall Awards
pr@reggaedancehallawards.com
(661)499-1974

Reggae Dancehall Awards 2024 Submission Deadline Set for November 15: Nominations to be Announced on November 17

Reggae and Dancehall Artists Worldwide Encouraged to Submit by Deadline for a Chance at Recognition in One of the Genre's Most Prestigious Award Shows

[Hollywood, CA] — October 31, 2024 — The Reggae Dancehall Awards is excited to announce the final call for submissions for its 2024 awards season. The deadline for artists, producers, and industry representatives to submit their work is **November 15**, 2024. Nominations across all categories will be officially announced on **November 17**, 2024, as the Reggae Dancehall Awards team prepares to celebrate and honor the brightest talents in reggae and dancehall.

The Reggae Dancehall Awards is dedicated to recognizing and elevating the artists, producers, and creators who have significantly impacted the global reggae and dancehall music scene. With categories spanning Best Reggae Song, Best Dancehall Album, Breakthrough Artist, and more, the awards aim to spotlight the full breadth of creativity and artistry that reggae and dancehall have to offer.

"We are thrilled to see the submissions coming in from talented artists all over the world," said Latasha Jordan, Director of the Reggae Dancehall Awards. "This year's entries are a testament to the genre's evolution and the vibrant, diverse voices within it. We encourage all eligible artists to submit their work by November 15 for the opportunity to be recognized on an international stage."

Submissions are open to artists and industry professionals worldwide, with both **voting and non-voting members** eligible to submit works for consideration. Following the

submission deadline, a dedicated panel of industry experts and voting members will review the entries to determine the final nominees for each category.

The Reggae Dancehall Awards is committed to making this a globally accessible event, with a **virtual awards ceremony on November 20, 2024**, where the winners will be announced and celebrated with fans, artists, and reggae lovers from around the world.

Submission Information:

• Deadline: November 15, 2024

• Nominations Announced: November 17, 2024

• Awards Ceremony: November 20, 2024 (Virtual)

For more details on the submission process, membership opportunities, or to learn more about the Reggae Dancehall Awards, visit https://www.ReggaeDancehallAwards.com.